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Local Authority and Name of Loan 

Hastings City Council: 
Pensioner Flats Loan 1974 . 

Hobson County Council : 
Awakino Valley Drainage Stage II Loan 1975 
Rural Housing Loan No. 2 1974 

Levin Borough Council: 
Property Purchase Loan 1974 
Waterworks Improvement Loan 1974 

Malvern County Council: 
Bridges Loan 1974 

Manukau City Council: 
Land for Reserves Purchase Loan 1974 

Manukau City Council: 
Rural Housing Loan 1974 ..... . 

Martinborough Borough Council: 
Sewerage Loan 1974 

Napier City Council: 
Redemption Loan No. 11, 1975 

Oamaru Borough Council: 
Works Loan 1974 .. 

Amount 
Consented to 

$ 

80,500 

23,400 
100,000 

57,500 
150,000 

50,000 

1,000,000 

80,000 

240,000 

72,000 

350,000 

Local Authority and Name of Loan 

Otago Catchment Board: 

Amount 
Consented to 

$ 

East Taieri Internal Flood Protection Loan 1974 315,000 
Paeroa Borough Council: 

Water Improvements Loan 1974 370,000 
Tawa Borough Council: 

Housing for the Elderly Loan 1974 ...... 35,000 
Waimate Borough Council: 

Swimming Centre Loan 1974 95,000 
Dated at Wellington this 7th day of March 1975. 

A. C. SHAILES, Assistant Secretary to the Treasury. 

Tariff and Development Board Report No. 317: Wines, Etc. 

GOVERNMENT has considered the above report and the 
decision made thereon has been implemented in the follow
ing measure : 

Customs Tariff (Wine) Amendment Order 1975. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1975/3 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Burroughs Ltd. 

Electronic Racing System Ltd. 

Philip, John, Investments Ltd. 

Clements and Son (Tga) Ltd. 

Name of Licencee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Lawrence Engineering (Lawrence, Kenneth, trading as) 

Sandringham Tyre Service Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of March 1975. 

Place at 
Licence Place at Which Which 

Operative Business is Tax 
From Carried On is Payble 

1/1/75 Lower Hutt WN 

1/1/75 Papatoetoe AK 

1/4/74 Wellington •. WN 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business Was 

From Carried On 

30/9/74 Tauranga 

31/5/74 Te Atatu 

31/10/74 Mount Eden 
New Lynn 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


