Local Authority and Name of Loan		Amount Consented to
Hastings City Council:		
Pensioner Flats Loan 1974	·····	80,500
Hobson County Council:		
Awakino Valley Drainage Stage II Loan	1975	
Rural Housing Loan No. 2 1974	••••••	100,000
Levin Borough Council:		
Property Purchase Loan 1974	<i></i>	
Waterworks Improvement Loan 1974		150,000
Malvern County Council:		
Bridges Loan 1974		50,000
Manukau City Council:		
Land for Reserves Purchase Loan 1974		1,000,000
Manukau City Council:		
Rural Housing Loan 1974		80,000
Martinborough Borough Council:		
Sewerage Loan 1974		240,000
Napier City Council:		
Redemption Loan No. 11, 1975		72,000
Oamaru Borough Council:		· _ ,
Works Loan 1974		350,000
		220,000

Local Authority and Name of Loan	Amount Consented to			
Otago Catchment Board:	1997 - Alexandre Ale			
East Taieri Internal Flood Protection Loan 1974	315,000			
Paeroa Borough Council:				
Water Improvements Loan 1974	370,000			
Tawa Borough Council:				
Housing for the Elderly Loan 1974	35,000			
Waimate Borough Council:				
Swimming Centre Loan 1974	95,000			
Dated at Wellington this 7th day of March 1975				
A. C. SHAILES, Assistant Secretary to the				

Tariff and Development Board Report No. 317: Wines, Etc.

GOVERNMENT has considered the above report and the decision made thereon has been implemented in the following measure:

Customs Tariff (Wine) Amendment Order 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1975/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licencee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payble	
Burroughs Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/75	Lower Hutt	••	WN	
Electronic Racing System Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/75	Papatoetoe	••	AK	
Philip, John, Investments Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/4/74	Wellington	••	WN	

## SCHEDULE II

## LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On	
Clements and Son (Tga) Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••		••	••	30/9/74	Tauranga	
Lawrence Engineering (Lawrence,	Kenneth	, trading	as)	••	••	••	••	••	31/5/74	Te Atatu	
Sandringham Tyre Service Ltd.	••	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	31/10/74	Mount Eden New Lynn	

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of March 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.